

San Antonio Water System

Run Date 11/30/2018

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00229 Job # : 18-5514 & 18-5014 Contract No : CO-00229-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 SMP Package II (Gillespie St, Pasadena St., & W. Russell Pl.)

Time And Date: November 30, 2018 at 11 AM

Price List

						CO-00229	- 1_T CONSTRU	JCTION LLC	CO-00229 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00	229 - 3_R L JO	NES L P	CO-00229 - 4	_PRONTO SAN COATING	DBLASTING &	CO-00229 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
	1 1 w	General Water Bid Items		103.1 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (< 700 LF)	LF	\$4.00	498	\$1,992.00	\$5.00	498	\$2,490.00	\$1.00	498	\$498.00	\$1.00	498	\$498.00	\$10.00	498	\$4,980.0	
	2 2 w	General Water Bid Items		103.3 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS (< 1,000 SF)	SF	\$5.00	1,901	\$9,505.00	\$5.00	1,901	\$9,505.00	\$0.50	1,901	\$950.50	\$2.00	1,901	\$3,802.00	\$5.00	1,901	\$9,505.0	
	3 3 w	General Water Bid Items		203.1 TACK COAT	GAL	\$18.00	354	\$6,372.00	\$6.00	354	\$2,124.00	\$5.00	354	\$1,770.00	\$10.00	354	\$3,540.00	\$20.00	354	\$7,080.0	
	4 4 w	General Water Bid Items		205.4 HMAC TYPE "D" (2" COMP. DEPTH)(<5000 S.Y.)	SY	\$35.00	3,643	\$127,505.00	\$27.00	3,643	\$98,361.00	\$24.00	3,643	\$87,432.00	\$25.00	3,643	\$91,075.00	\$20.00	3,643	\$72,860.0	
	5 5 w	General Water Bid Items		205.2 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$63.00	1,905	\$120,015.00	\$60.00	1,905	\$114,300.00	\$80.00	1,905	\$152,400.00	\$75.00	1,905	\$142,875.00	\$80.00	1,905	\$152,400.0	
	6 6 w	General Water Bid Items		208.1 SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT(2* DEPTH)	SY	\$30.00	1,350	\$40,500.00	\$20.00	1,350	\$27,000.00	\$48.00	1,350	\$64,800.00	\$15.00	1,350	\$20,250.00	\$10.00	1,350	\$13,500.0	
	7 7 w	General Water Bid Items		307.1 CONCRETE STRUCTURE(RETAINING WALLS) (< 10 CY)	CY	\$95.00	6	\$570.00	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	6	\$600.00	\$700.00	6	\$4,200.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.0	
	8 8 w	General Water Bid Items		500.1 CONCRETE CURB (< 1,000 LF)	LF	\$13.00	498	\$6,474.00	\$25.00	498	\$12,450.00	\$10.00	498	\$4,980.00	\$30.00	498	\$14,940.00	\$40.00	498	\$19,920.0	
	9 9 w	General Water Bid Items		502.1 CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (< 150 SY)	SY	\$65.00	207	\$13,455.00	\$80.00	207	\$16,560.00	\$1.00	207	\$207.00	\$70.00	207	\$14,490.00	\$90.00	207	\$18,630.0	
	10 10 w	General Water Bid Items		530.1 BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (GILLESPIE ST)	EA	\$7,600.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$5,000.0	
	11 11 w	General Water Bid Items		530.1 BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PASADENA ST)	EA	\$7,600.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$2,500.0	
	12 12 w	General Water Bid Items		530.1 BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (W.RUSSELL PL)	EA	\$7,600.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$10,000.0	
	13 13 w	General Water Bid Items		550 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$1.00	4,655	\$4,655.00	\$5.00	4,655	\$23,275.00	\$4.00	4,655	\$18,620.00	\$1.00	4,655	\$4,655.00	\$1.00	4,655	\$4,655.0	
	14 14 w	General Water Bid Items		818 6" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$70.00	11	\$770.00	\$95.90	11	\$1,054.90	\$45.00	11	\$495.00	\$60.00	11	\$660.00	\$100.00	11	\$1,100.0	
	15 15 w	General Water Bid Items		818 8" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$60.00	4,560	\$273,600.00	\$77.00	4,560	\$351,120.00	\$45.00	4,560	\$205,200.00	\$55.00	4,560	\$250,800.00	\$60.00	4,560	\$273,600.0	
	16 16 w	General Water Bid Items		818 12" PVC WATERLINE	LF	\$125.00	85	\$10,625.00	\$93.70	85	\$7,964.50	\$75.00	85	\$6,375.00	\$80.00	85	\$6,800.00	\$100.00	85	\$8,500.0	
	17 17 w	General Water Bid Items		822 YARD PIPING	LF	\$25.00	39	\$975.00	\$40.82	39	\$1,591.98	\$20.00	39	\$780.00	\$40.00	39	\$1,560.00	\$100.00	39	\$3,900.0	
	18 18 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RECONNECT SERVICE 1"	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,790.00	2	\$3,580.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	2	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.0	
	19 19 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RELAY 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$900.00	36	\$32,400.00	\$930.00	36	\$33,480.00	\$1,000.00	36	\$36,000.00	\$1,000.00	36	\$36,000.00	\$800.00	36	\$28,800.0	
	20 20 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RELAY 3/4" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,200.00	28	\$33,600.00	\$1,720.00	28	\$48,160.00	\$2,000.00	28	\$56,000.00	\$650.00	28	\$18,200.00	\$1,500.00	28	\$42,000.0	
	21 21 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RELAY 1/2" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,520.00	1	\$1,520.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0	
	22 22 w	General Water Bid Items		824 NEW 3/4" LONG UNMETERED SERVICE	EA	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,670.00	2	\$3,340.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,400.00	2	\$2,800.0	
	23 23 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RELOCATE 3/4" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,200.00	6	\$7,200.00	\$1,420.00	6	\$8,520.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	\$1,200.00	6	\$7,200.00	\$1,500.00	6	\$9,000.0	
	24 24 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RELOCATE 3/4" SHORT SERVICE	EA	\$900.00	2	\$1,800.00	\$1,290.00	2	\$2,580.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.0	
	25 25 w	General Water Bid Items		824 RELOCATE 1/2" LONG SERVICE	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$2,130.00	1	\$2,130.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0	
	26 26 w	General Water Bid Items		828 8" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,200.00	21	\$46,200.00	\$2,660.00	21	\$55,860.00	\$1,300.00	21	\$27,300.00	\$1,700.00	21	\$35,700.00	\$1,800.00	21	\$37,800.0	
	27 27 w	General Water Bid Items		828 12" GATE VALVES	EA	\$2,800.00	2	\$5,600.00	\$4,925.00	2	\$9,850.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$2,700.00	2	\$5,400.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.0	
	28 28 w	General Water Bid Items		831 8"x8" CUT-IN-TEE	EA	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0	
	29 29 w	General Water Bid Items		833 EXISTING METER AND NEW METER BOX RELOCATION	EA	\$370.00	38	\$14,060.00	\$350.00	38	\$13,300.00	\$300.00	38	\$11,400.00	\$150.00	38	\$5,700.00	\$500.00	38	\$19,000.0	
	30 30 w	General Water Bid Items		833 NEW METER BOX	EA	\$305.00	76	\$23,180.00	\$360.00	76	\$27,360.00	\$85.00	76	\$6,460.00	\$200.00	76	\$15,200.00	\$400.00	76	\$30,400.0	
	31 31 w	General Water Bid Items		834.1 FIRE HYDRANT	EA	\$4,300.00	6	\$25,800.00	\$4,120.00	6	\$24,720.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$5,000.00	6	\$30,000.0	
	32 32 w	General Water Bid Items		836 PIPE FITTINGS, ALL SIZES AND TYPES	TN	\$3,200.00	6	\$19,200.00	\$3,100.00	6	\$18,600.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	6	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	6	\$48,000.0	
	33 33 w	General Water Bid Items		840 6" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$1,700.00	13	\$22,100.00	\$1,800.00	13	\$23,400.00	\$1,000.00	13	\$13,000.00	\$1,700.00	13	\$22,100.00	\$1,500.00	13	\$19,500.0	
	34 34 w	General Water Bid Items		840 8" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$2,300.00	4	\$9,200.00	\$1,900.00	4	\$7,600.00	\$4,000.00	4	\$16,000.00	\$2,400.00	4	\$9,600.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.0	
	35 35 w	General Water Bid Items		840 12" WATER TIE-INS	EA	\$3,900.00	2	\$7,800.00	\$3,420.00	2	\$6,840.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$3,200.00	2	\$6,400.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.0	
	36 36 w	General Water Bid Items		841 HYDROSTATIC TESTING	EA	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	\$1,400.00	10	\$14,000.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	10	\$18,000.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.0	
	37 37 w	General Water Bid Items		844 2" BLOWOFF, TEMPORARY	EA	\$1,500.00	15	\$22,500.00	\$1,400.00	15	\$21,000.00	\$400.00	15	\$6,000.00	\$2,400.00	15	\$36,000.00	\$2,000.00	15	\$30,000.0	
	38 38 w	General Water Bid Items		COSA 413 FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$135.00	237	\$31,995.00	\$140.00	237	\$33,180.00	\$200.00	237	\$47,400.00	\$160.00	237	\$37,920.00	\$150.00	237	\$35,550.0	
	39 39 w	General Water Bid Items		1020 WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR (6"-12")	EA	\$1,800.00	2	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	2	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.0	



San Antonio Water System

Run Date 11/30/2018

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00229 Job # : 18-5514 & 18-5014 Contract No : CO-00229-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 SMP Package II (Gillespie St, Pasadena St., & W. Russell Pl.)

Time And Date: November 30, 2018 at 11 AM

Price List

					CO-00229	CO-00229 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00229 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			229 - 3_R L JOI	NES L P	CO-00229 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00229 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
40 40 w	General Water Bid Items		3000 REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE	LF	\$30.00	72	\$2,160.00	\$20.00	72	\$1,440.00	\$40.00	72	\$2,880.00	\$30.00	72	\$2,160.00	\$50.00	72	\$3,600.0
41 1 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		103.1 REMOVE CONCRETE CURB (< 700 LF)	LF	\$5.00	183	\$915.00	\$3.00	183	\$549.00	\$1.00	183	\$183.00	\$1.00	183	\$183.00	\$10.00	183	\$1,830.0
42 2 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		103.3 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALKS & DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$6.00	2,242	\$13,452.00	\$3.00	2,242	\$6,726.00	\$0.20	2,242	\$448.40	\$3.00	2,242	\$6,726.00	\$5.00	2,242	\$11,210.0
43 3 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		203.1 TACK COAT	GAL	\$19.00	119	\$2,261.00	\$6.00	119	\$714.00	\$5.00	119	\$595.00	\$10.00	119	\$1,190.00	\$20.00	119	\$2,380.0
44 4 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		205.4 HMAC TYPE "D" (2" COMP. DEPTH)(<5000 S.Y.)	SY	\$35.00	1,185	\$41,475.00	\$25.00	1,185	\$29,625.00	\$24.00	1,185	\$28,440.00	\$25.00	1,185	\$29,625.00	\$20.00	1,185	\$23,700.0
45 5 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		205.2 HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT, TYPE B (10" COMP. DEPTH)	SY	\$70.00	1,035	\$72,450.00	\$60.00	1,035	\$62,100.00	\$80.00	1,035	\$82,800.00	\$75.00	1,035	\$77,625.00	\$80.00	1,035	\$82,800.0
46 6 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		307.1 CONCRETE STRUCTURE(RETAINING WALLS) (< 10 CY)	CY	\$63.00	1	\$63.00	\$600.00	1	\$600.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.0
47 7 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		500.1 CONCRETE CURB (< 1,000 LF)	LF	\$13.00	156	\$2,028.00	\$25.00	156	\$3,900.00	\$5.00	156	\$780.00	\$30.00	156	\$4,680.00	\$40.00	156	\$6,240.0
48 8 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		502.1 CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (< 150 SY)	SY	\$65.00	121	\$7,865.00	\$80.00	121	\$9,680.00	\$1.00	121	\$121.00	\$70.00	121	\$8,470.00	\$90.00	121	\$10,890.0
49 9 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		503.1 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS (< 100 SY)	SY	\$63.00	129	\$8,127.00	\$90.00	129	\$11,610.00	\$100.00	129	\$12,900.00	\$80.00	129	\$10,320.00	\$120.00	129	\$15,480.0
50 10 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		515.1 TOPSOIL (< 500 C.Y.)	CY	\$12.00	5	\$60.00	\$150.00	5	\$750.00	\$40.00	5	\$200.00	\$30.00	5	\$150.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.0
51 11 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		516.2 ST. AUGUSTINE SODDING (< 2,000 S.Y.)	SY	\$20.00	42	\$840.00	\$20.00	42	\$840.00	\$20.00	42	\$840.00	\$10.00	42	\$420.00	\$30.00	42	\$1,260.0
52 12 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		530.1 BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (GILLESPIE ST)	EA	\$7,600.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
53 13 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		530.1 BARRICADE, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PASADENA ST)	EA	\$7,600.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$2,500.0
54 14 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		530.1 BARRICADE,SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (W.RUSSELL PL)	EA	\$7,600.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
55 15 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		550 TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$4.00	2,538	\$10,152.00	\$5.00	2,538	\$12,690.00	\$5.00	2,538	\$12,690.00	\$1.00	2,538	\$2,538.00	\$1.00	2,538	\$2,538.0
56 16 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		848 8" PVC GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER LINE.(SDR26,ASTM 2241, 160 PSI (ALL DEPTHS)) LF	\$90.00	2,538	\$228,420.00	\$80.00	2,538	\$203,040.00	\$65.00	2,538	\$164,970.00	\$70.00	2,538	\$177,660.00	\$80.00	2,538	\$203,040.0
57 17 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		852.1 SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 6')	EA	\$6,900.00	12	\$82,800.00	\$6,045.00	12	\$72,540.00	\$7,500.00	12	\$90,000.00	\$8,000.00	12	\$96,000.00	\$6,000.00	12	\$72,000.0
58 18 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		852.3 EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLES (> 6')	VF	\$250.00	20	\$5,000.00	\$390.00	20	\$7,800.00	\$300.00	20	\$6,000.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	20	\$10,000.0
59 19 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		854 SANITARY SEWER LATERALS, (SDR26,ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$32.00	1,674	\$53,568.00	\$70.00	1,674	\$117,180.00	\$70.00	1,674	\$117,180.00	\$57.00	1,674	\$95,418.00	\$50.00	1,674	\$83,700.0
60 20 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		854.1 TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEAN-OUT	EA	\$500.00	64	\$32,000.00	\$580.00	64	\$37,120.00	\$800.00	64	\$51,200.00	\$850.00	64	\$54,400.00	\$500.00	64	\$32,000.0
61 21 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		855 RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$5,800.00	1	\$5,800.00	\$4,562.00	1	\$4,562.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
62 22 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		858 CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	CY	\$63.00	2	\$126.00	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$400.00	2	\$800.00	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$200.00	2	\$400.0
63 23 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		860 VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$80.00	96	\$7,680.00	\$200.00	96	\$19,200.00	\$40.00	96	\$3,840.00	\$30.00	96	\$2,880.00	\$50.00	96	\$4,800.0
64 24 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		864 BYPASS PUMPING (GILLESPIE ST)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
65 25 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		864 BYPASS PUMPING (PASADENA ST)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
66 26 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		864 BYPASS PUMPING (W.RUSSELL PL)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.0
67 27 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		866 SEWER MAIN PRE-TELEVISING (8"-15")	LF	\$5.25	2,285	\$11,996.25	\$3.00	2,285	\$6,855.00	\$3.00	2,285	\$6,855.00	\$7.00	2,285	\$15,995.00	\$5.00	2,285	\$11,425.0
68 28 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		866 POST SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" - 15")	LF	\$3.70	2,538	\$9,390.60	\$2.00	2,538	\$5,076.00	\$3.00	2,538	\$7,614.00	\$4.00	2,538	\$10,152.00	\$3.00	2,538	\$7,614.0
69 29 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid		COSA 413 FLOWABLE FILL	CY	\$135.00	83	\$11,205.00	\$140.00	83	\$11,620.00	\$200.00	83	\$16,600.00	\$160.00	83	\$13,280.00	\$150.00	83	\$12,450.0
70 30 s	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SS3300 SANITARY SEWER PRIVATE LATERAL (4"-6") (INCLUDING COSA PERMIT AND LICENSED PLUMBER	LF	\$45.00	165	\$7,425.00	\$105.10	165	\$17,341.50	\$125.00	165	\$20,625.00	\$120.00	165	\$19,800.00	\$200.00	165	\$33,000.0
			Sum of Lines 1-7	0			\$1,615,406.85			\$1,727,574.88			\$1,835,628.90			\$1,667,087.00			\$1,698,087.0
71			100.1 MOBILIZATION (Not to exceed 10% of Total Sum of Water and Sewer Line Items)	LS	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$127,000.00	1	\$127,000.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$160,000.00	1	\$160,000.0
			10% Ca	p			\$161,540.69			\$172,757.49			\$183,562.89			\$166,708.70			\$169,808.7
72			101.1 PREPARATION OF ROW (Not to exceed 5% of Total Sum of Water and Sewer Line Items)	LS	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$63,500.00	1	\$63,500.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.0
·			5% Ca	p			\$80,770.34			\$86,378.74			\$91,781.45			\$83,354.35			\$84,904.3



San Antonio Water System

Run Date 11/30/2018

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Jessica Goforth

Job # : 18-5514 & 18-5014

Solicitation No : CO-00229

Contract No : CO-00229-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2020 SMP Package II (Gillespie St, Pasadena St., & W. Russell Pl.)

Time And Date: November 30, 2018 at 11 AM

Price List

							CO-00229 - 1_T CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00229 - 2_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00229 - 3_R L JONES L P			CO-00229 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00229	REHAB INC	
Line I	No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
					Bid Opening Results				\$1,705,406.85			\$1,918,074.80			\$2,075,628.90			\$1,841,087.00			\$1,892,987.00
						Total			\$1,705,406.85			\$1,918,074.88			\$2,075,628.90			\$1,841,087.00			\$1,938,087.00
Calendar D	ays To Co	mplete : 270																			